JUNE 2025

DAY ENGAGEMENTS KG - VI

01-06-2025 | Sunday Holiday

02-06-2025 | Monday

03-06-2025 | Tuesday

04-06-2025 | Wednesday

05-06-2025 | Thursday

06-06-2025 | Friday

07-06-2025 | Saturday Bakrid

08-06-2025 | Sunday Holiday

09-06-2025 | Monday

10-06-2025 | Tuesday

11-06-2025 | Wednesday

12-06-2025 | Thursday

13-06-2025 | Friday

14-06-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity

15-06-2025 | Sunday Holiday

16-06-2025 | Monday

17-06-2025 | Tuesday

18-06-2025 | Wednesday

19-06-2025 | Thursday

20-06-2025 | Friday

21-06-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity

22-06-2025 | Sunday Holiday

23-06-2025 | Monday

24-06-2025 | Tuesday

25-06-2025 | Wednesday

26-06-2025 | Thursday Monthly Test -1
27-06-2025 | Friday Monthly Test -1
28-06-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity Monthly Test -1
29-06-2025 | Sunday Holiday

30-06-2025 | Monda -

\>¢ y Monthly Test -1 )
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JULY 2025

DAY ENGAGEMENTS KG - Vil

01-07-2025 | Tuesday Monthly Test -1
02-07-2025 | Wednesday Monthly Test -1
03-07-2025 | Thursday

04-07-2025 | Friday

05-07-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity

06-07-2025 | Sunday Muharram , Holiday

07-07-2025 | Monday

08-07-2025 | Tuesday

09-07-2025 | Wednesday

10-07-2025 | Thursday

11-07-2025 | Friday

12-07-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity

13-07-2025 | Sunday Holiday

14-07-2025 | Monday Monthly Test -1

15-07-2025 | Tuesday Monthly Test -1

16-07-2025 | Wednesday| Monthly Test -1

17-07-2025 | Thursday Monthly Test -1

18-07-2025 | Friday Monthly Test -1

19-07-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity

20-07-2025 | Sunday Holiday

21-07-2025 | Monday Monthly Test -2
22-07-2025 | Tuesday Monthly Test -2
23-07-2025 | Wednesday Monthly Test -2
24-07-2025 | Thursday Monthly Test -2
25-07-2025 | Friday PTA Meeting Monthly Test -2
26-07-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity Monthly Test -2
27-07-2025 | Sunday Holiday

28-07-2025 | Monday

29-07-2025 | Tuesday

30-07-2025 | Wednesday

31-07-2025 | Thursday
-
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AUGUST 2025

DAY ENGAGEMENTS KG - VI
01-08-2025 | Friday

02-08-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity
03-08-2025 | Sunday Holiday

04-08-2025 | Monday
05-08-2025 | Tuesday
06-08-2025 | Wednesday| Local Festival Holiday
07-08-2025 | Thursday Local Festival Holiday
08-08-2025 | Friday Local Festival Holiday

09-08-2025 | Saturday Local Festival Holiday
10-08-2025 | Sunday Holiday

11-08-2025 | Monday
12-08-2025 | Tuesday

13-08-2025 | Wednesday Cycle Test -1 (IX, XI)
14-08-2025 | Thursday Cycle Test -1 (IX, XI)
15-08-2025 | Friday Independence Day

16-08-2025 | Saturday Krishna Jayanthi Cycle Test -1 (IX, XI)
17-08-2025 | Sunday Holiday

18-08-2025 | Monday Cycle Test -1 (IX, XI)
19-08-2025 | Tuesday Cycle Test -1 (IX, XI)
20-08-2025 | Wednesday Cycle Test -1 (IX, XI)

21-08-2025 | Thursday
22-08-2025 | Friday
23-08-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity
24-08-2025 | Sunday Holiday
25-08-2025 | Monday
26-08-2025 | Tuesday
27-08-2025 | Wednesday| Ganesh Chaturthi

Monthly Test -5 (IX, XI)
Cycle Test -2 (X, XII)

28-08-2025 | Thursday Monthly Test -2 PTA Meeting (IX - XII)
29-08-2025 | Friday Monthly Test -2

30-08-2025 | Saturday Monthly Test -2

31-08-2025 | Sunday Holiday

- J
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SEPTEMBER 2025

DAY ENGAGEMENTS KG - Vil

01-09-2025 | Monday Cycle Test -3(X, XII)
02-09-2025 | Tuesday Cycle Test -3(X, XII)
03-09-2025 | Wednesday Cycle Test -3(X, XII)
04-09-2025 | Thursday Cycle Test -3(X, XII)
05-09-2025 | Friday Milad un-Nabi

06-09-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity Cycle Test -3(X, XII)
07-09-2025 | Sunday Holiday

08-09-2025 | Monday Cycle Test -3(X, XII)
09-09-2025 | Tuesday Cycle Test -4(X, XII)
10-09-2025 | Wednesday Cycle Test -4(X, XII)
11-09-2025 | Thursday Cycle Test -4(X, XII)
12-09-2025 | Friday Cycle Test -4(X, XII)
13-09-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity Cycle Test -4(X, XII)
14-09-2025 | Sunday Holiday

15-09-2025 | Monday Cycle Test -4(X, XII)
16-09-2025 | Tuesday Cycle Test -5(X, XII)
17-09-2025 | Wednesday| Cycle Test -5(X, XII)
18-09-2025 | Thursday Cycle Test -5(X, XII)
19-09-2025 | Friday Cycle Test -5(X, XII)
20-09-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity Cycle Test -5(X, XII)
21-09-2025 | Sunday Holiday

22-09-2025 | Monday Model Exam - 1

23-09-2025 | Tuesday Model Exam - 1

24-09-2025 | Wednesday| Model Exam - 1 'cf::: is::tr(l);;()? i
25-09-2025 | Thursday Model Exam - 1

26-09-2025 | Friday Model Exam - 1

27-09-2025 | Saturday Model Exam - 1 PTA Meeting
28-09-2025 | Sunday Holiday

29-09-2025 | Monday Holiday
Q0-09-2025 Tuesday Ayutha Pooja
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OCTOBER 2025

DAY ENGAGEMENTS KG - VI

01-10-2025 | Wednesday| Vijaya Dasami
02-10-2025 | Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi
03-10-2025 | Friday

04-10-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity

05-10-2025 | Sunday Holiday

06-10-2025 | Monday Cycle Test -7(X, XII)
07-10-2025 | Tuesday Cycle Test -7(X, XII)
08-10-2025 | Wednesday| Semester Exam -1 Cycle Test -7(X, XII)
09-10-2025 | Thursday Semester Exam -I Cycle Test -7(X, XII)
10-10-2025 | Friday Semester Exam -1 Cycle Test -7(X, XII)
11-10-2025 | Saturday Semester Exam -I Cycle Test -7(X, XII)
12-10-2025 | Sunday Holiday

13-10-2025 | Monday Semester Exam -1 Quarter Portion -1(X,XII)
14-10-2025 | Tuesday Semester Exam -I Quarter Portion -1(X,XII)
15-10-2025 | Wednesday| Semester Exam -I Quarter Portion -1(X,XII)
16-10-2025 | Thursday Quarter Portion -1(X,XII)
17-10-2025 | Friday Quarter Portion -1(X,XII)
18-10-2025 | Saturday PTA Meeting Quarter Portion -1(X,XII)
19-10-2025 | Sunday Holiday

20-10-2025 | Monday Diwali Holiday

21-10-2025 | Tuesday Diwali Holiday

22-10-2025 | Wednesday
23-10-2025 | Thursday
24-10-2025 | Friday

25-10-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity

26-10-2025 | Sunday Holiday Monthly Test - 4(1X,XI)
27-10-2025 | Monday Quarter portion -2(X,XIl)

28-10-2025 | Tuesday
29-10-2025 | Wednesday
30-10-2025 | Thursday

31-10-2025 | Friday PTA Meeting (X, XII)

- J
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NOVEMBER 2025

DAY

ENGAGEMENTS KG - VI

01-11-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity

02-11-2025 | Sunday Holiday

03-11-2025 | Monday Quarter Portion -3(X,XII)
04-11-2025 | Tuesday Quarter Portion -3(X,XII)
05-11-2025 | Wednesday Quarter Portion -3(X,XII)
06-11-2025 | Thursday Quarter Portion -3(X,XII)
07-11-2025 | Friday Quarter Portion -3(X,XII)
08-11-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity Quarter Portion -3(X,XII)
09-11-2025 | Sunday Holiday

10-11-2025 | Monday Quarter Portion -3(X,XII)
11-11-2025 | Tuesday Quarter Portion -3(X,XII)
12-11-2025 | Wednesday Quarter Portion -3(X,XII)
13-11-2025 | Thursday

14-11-2025 | Friday

15-11-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity

16-11-2025 | Sunday Holiday

17-11-2025 | Monday Quarter Portion -4(X,XII)
18-11-2025 | Tuesday Quarter Portion -4(X,XII)
19-11-2025 | Wednesday Quarter Portion -4(X,XII)
20-11-2025 | Thursday Quarter Portion -4(X,XII)
21-11-2025 | Friday Quarter Portion -4(X,XII)
22-11-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity Quarter Portion -4(X,XII)
23-11-2025 | Sunday Holiday

24-11-2025 | Monday Monthly Test - 5(1X,XI)
25-11-2025 | Tuesday Monthly Test - 5(1X,XI)
26-11-2025 | Wednesday Monthly Test - 5(1X,XI)
27-11-2025 | Thursday Monthly Test — 5(1X,XI)
28-11-2025 | Friday Monthly Test — 5(1X,XI)
29-11-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity P.T.A Meeting (X,XII)
QO-1 1-2025 | Sunday Holiday )
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DECEMBER 2025

DAY

ENGAGEMENTS KG - VI

01-12-2025 | Monday Monthly Test - 5(1X,XI)
02-12-2025 | Tuesday Monthly Test - 5(1X,XI)
03-12-2025 | Wednesday

04-12-2025 | Thursday Half Portion Exam -1 (X,XII)
05-12-2025 Friday Half Portion Exam -1 (X, XIl)
06-12-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity Half Portion Exam -1 (X,XII)
07-12-2025 | Sunday Holiday

08-12-2025 | Monday Monthly Test -3 Half Portion Exam -1 (X,XII)
09-12-2025 | Tuesday Monthly Test -3 Half Portion Exam -1 (X,XII)
10-12-2025 | Wednesday| Monthly Test -3 Half Portion Exam -1 (X, XII)
11-12-2025 | Thursday Monthly Test -3 Half Portion Exam -1 (X,XII)
12-12-2025 | Friday Monthly Test -3 Half Portion Exam -1 (X,XII)
13-12-2025 | Saturday Monthly Test -3 Half Portion Exam -1 (X,XII)
14-12-2025 | Sunday Holiday Half Portion Exam -1 (X,XII)
15-12-2025 | Monday Half Portion Exam -1 (X,XII)
16-12-2025 | Tuesday Half Portion Exam -2 (X,XII)
17-12-2025 | Wednesday Half Portion Exam -2 (X,XII)
18-12-2025 | Thursday Half Portion Exam -2 (X,XII)
19-12-2025 | Friday Half Portion Exam -2 (X,XII)
20-12-2025 | Saturday Academic Activity Half Portion Exam -2 (X,XII)
21-12-2025 | Sunday Holiday

22-12-2025 | Monday Half Portion Exam -2 (X,XII)
23-12-2025 | Tuesday Half Portion Exam -2 (X,XII)
24-12-2025 | Wednesday| Monthly Test -6 (I1X,XI)
25-12-2025 | Thursday | Christmas

26-12-2025 | Friday Monthly Test -6 (IX,XI)
27-12-2025 | Saturday | Academic Activity Monthly Test -6 (IX,XI)
28-12-2025 | Sunday Holiday

29-12-2025 | Monday Monthly Test -6 (IX,XI)
30-12-2025 | Tuesday Monthly Test -6 (IX,XI)
31-12-2025 | Wednesday Monthly Test -6 (IX,XI)
- J
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JANUARY 2026

DAY

ENGAGEMENTS KG - VI

01-01-2026 | Thursday New Year Full Portion Exam -1 (X,XII)
02-01-2026 | Friday Full Portion Exam -1 (X,XII)
03-01-2026 | Saturday | Academic Activity Full Portion Exam -1 (X,XII)
04-01-2026 | Sunday Holiday

05-01-2026 | Monday Full Portion Exam -1 (X, XII)
06-01-2026 | Tuesday Full Portion Exam -1 (X,XII)
07-01-2026 | Wednesday| Full Portion Exam -1 (X,XII)
08-01-2026 | Thursday Model Semester- 11 (IX,XI)
09-01-2026 | Friday Model Semester- 11 (IX,XI)
10-01-2026 | Saturday Academic Activity Model Semester- 11 (IX,XI)
11-01-2026 | Sunday Holiday Model Semester- 11 (IX,XI)
12-01-2026 | Monday Model Semester- 11 (IX,XI)
13-01-2026 | Tuesday Full Portion Exam -2 (X,XII)
14-01-2026 | Wednesday| Full Portion Exam -2 (X,XII)
15-01-2026 | Thursday Pongal Holiday

16-01-2026 | Friday Thiruvalluvar Day Holiday

17-01-2026 | Saturday Uzhavar Thirunal Holiday

18-01-2026 | Sunday Holiday

19-01-2026 | Monday Full Portion Exam -2 (X,XII)
20-01-2026 | Tuesday Full Portion Exam -2 (X,XII)
21-01-2026 | Wednesday| Full Portion Exam -2 (X,XII)
22-01-2026 | Thursday Full Portion Exam -2 (X,XII)
23-01-2026 | Friday Semester Exam - 11 (IX,XI)
24-01-2026 | Saturday | Academic Activity Semester Exam - Il (IX,XI)
25-01-2026 | Sunday Holiday Semester Exam - 11 (IX,XI)
26-01-2026 | Monday Republic Day Semester Exam - II (IX,XI)
27-01-2026 | Tuesday Semester Exam - 11 (IX,XI)
28-01-2026 | Wednesday| Monthly Test -4 Full Portion -3 (X, XII)
29-01-2026 | Thursday Monthly Test -4 Full Portion -3 (X, XII)
30-01-2026 | Friday Monthly Test -4 Full Portion -3 (X,XII)
31-01-2026 | Saturday Monthly Test -4 PTA Meeting
- J
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FEBRUARY 2026

DAY ENGAGEMENTS KG - VI

01-02-2026 | Sunday Holiday Full Portion -3 (X,XII)
02-02-2026 | Monday Monthly Test -4 Full Portion -3 (X,XII)
03-02-2026 | Tuesday Monthly Test -4 Full Portion -3 (X,XII)
04-02-2026 | Wednesday| Monthly Test -4 Full Portion -3 (X,XII)
05-02-2026 | Thursday Full Portion -3 (X, XII)
06-02-2026 | Friday Full Portion -3 (X,XII)
07-02-2026 | Saturday Academic Activity Full Portion -3 (X,XII)
08-02-2026 | Sunday Holiday

09-02-2026 | Monday Full Portion -4 (X,XII)
10-02-2026 | Tuesday Full Portion -4 (X, XII)
11-02-2026 | Wednesday Full Portion -4 (X,XII)
12-02-2026 | Thursday Full Portion -4 (X, XII)
13-02-2026 | Friday Full Portion -4 (X,XII)
14-02-2026 | Saturday Academic Activity Full Portion -4 (X, XII)
15-02-2026 | Sunday Holiday

16-02-2026 | Monday
17-02-2026 | Tuesday
18-02-2026 | Wednesday
19-02-2026 | Thursday
20-02-2026 | Friday

21-02-2026 | Saturday Academic Activity

22-02-2026 | Sunday Holiday

23-02-2026 | Monday Monthly Test 7(IX,XI)
24-02-2026 | Tuesday Monthly Test 7(IX,XI)
25-02-2026 | Wednesday Monthly Test 7(IX,XI)
26-02-2026 | Thursday Monthly Test 7(IX,XI)
27-02-2026 | Friday Monthly Test 7(IX,XI)
28-02-2026 | Saturday Academic Activity Monthly Test 7(IX,XI)

\_ J
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MARCH 2026

ENGAGEMENTS KG - VI

01-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday Monthly Test 8(IX,XI)
02-03-2026 | Monday Model Exam - 2 Monthly Test 8(IX,XI)
03-03-2026 | Tuesday Model Exam - 2 Monthly Test 8(IX,XI)
04-03-2026 | Wednesday| Model Exam - 2 Monthly Test 8(IX,XI)
05-03-2026 | Thursday Model Exam - 2 Monthly Test 8(IX,XI)
06-03-2026 | Friday Model Exam - 2 Monthly Test 8(IX,XI)
07-03-2026 | Saturday Model Exam - 2 Monthly Test 8(IX,XI)
08-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday

09-03-2026 | Monday Model Exam - 2

10-03-2026 | Tuesday

11-03-2026 | Wednesday

12-03-2026 | Thursday

13-03-2026 | Friday

14-03-2026 | Saturday Academic Activity

15-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday

16-03-2026 | Monday

17-03-2026 | Tuesday

18-03-2026 | Wednesday

19-03-2026 | Thursday

20-03-2026 | Friday

21-03-2026 | Saturday Academic Activity

22-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday

23-03-2026 | Monday

24-03-2026 | Tuesday

25-03-2026 | Wednesday

26-03-2026 | Thursday

27-03-2026 | Friday

28-03-2026 | Saturday Academic Activity

29-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday

30-03-2026 | Monday Telugu New Year

31-03-2026 | Tuesday

-

43




APRIL 2026

ENGAGEMENTS KG - Vil
01-04-2026 | Wednesday| Semester Exam - Il

02-04-2026 | Thursday Semester Exam - Il
03-04-2026 | Friday Semester Exam - Il
04-04-2026 | Saturday Semester Exam - Il
05-04-2026 | Sunday Holiday

06-04-2026 | Monday Semester Exam - Il

07-04-2026 | Tuesday Semester Exam - Il

08-04-2026 | Wednesday| Semester Exam - Il
09-04-2026 | Thursday
10-04-2026 | Friday Mahavir Jayanthi
11-04-2026 | Saturday PTA Meeting
12-04-2026 | Sunday Holiday
13-04-2026 | Monday

14-04-2026 | Tuesday Tamil New Year
15-04-2026 | Wednesday
16-04-2026 | Thursday

17-04-2026 | Friday Good Friday

18-04-2026 | Saturday Academic Activity

19-04-2026 | Sunday Holiday

20-04-2026 | Monday Monthly Test 9(IX,XI)
21-04-2026 | Tuesday Monthly Test 9(IX,XI)
22-04-2026 | Wednesday Monthly Test 9(IX,XI)
23-04-2026 | Thursday Monthly Test 9(IX,XI)
24-04-2026 | Friday Monthly Test 9(IX,XI)
25-04-2026 | Saturday Academic Activity Monthly Test 9(IX,XI)
26-04-2026 | Sunday Holiday

27-04-2026 | Monday
28-04-2026 | Tuesday
29-04-2026 | Wednesday
30-04-2026 | Thursday

G J
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